Sequoia Century 2012

Western Wheelers Bicycle Club

20-mile Route

Follow the ORANGE arrows.

rev. 5.08

Turn At Miles  Miles |Ft. Climb Plegse ride safely and courteously and obey all
To Next So Far | So Far traffic laws. Be a good ambassador for cycling!
Stanford Blood Center 0.2 0.0 0 START (11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.).
L Miranda Ave. 0.7 0.2 0 Follow the ORANGE arrows.
R Arastradero Rd. 2.0 0.9 10
L Page Mill Rd. 0.2 2.9 200
R Arastradero Rd. 2.0 3.1 210
L AlpineRd.@T 1.1 5.1 440 |Cross traffic does not stop!
R Portola Rd. 34 6.2 630 |Full stop at STOP signs!
L Portola Rd. @ Sand Hill Rd. 0.2 9.6 660
L Portola Rd. @ Mtn. Home Rd.| 0.6 9.8 660
R Woodside Rd. (CA84) @ T 2.5 10.4 750 |Keep right, single file!
R Whiskey Hill Rd. 14 12.9 850
L SandHillRd. @ T 3.0 14.3 880 |Cross traffic does not stop!
R Santa Cruz Ave. 0.1 17.3 | 1040
L Junipero Serra Blvd. 3.3 17.4 | 1040 Becomes Foothill Expwy. @ Page Mill Rd.
L Hillview Ave. 0.1 20.7 1100
R Stanford Blood Center 0.0 20.8 | 1100 |FINISH (closes at 6:00 p.m.).

R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross




Sequoia Century 2012 20-mile Map and Elevation Profile
Western Wheelers Bicycle Club rev. 5.11
www.westernwheelers.org Follow the ORANGE arrows.

Ride headquarters phone numbers: (650) 208-0843 or (408) 257-4140.
Do not start before 11:00 a.m. or rest stops may not be open. The Sequoia closes at 6:00 p.m.
Riders are required to wear ASTM, CPSC, ANSI, OR SNELL approved helmets. NO HELMET, NO RIDE!
Bicycle inspection is available on a voluntary basis.
Riders should carry a spare tube, pump, tools, water bottle, phone money, and medical identification.
Riders under 18 years old must have a parent or guardian present during registration to sign a medical
authorization form and release agreement. Children under 14 years old must ride with an adult.
The Sequoia Century is a tour, not a race. Please be courteous to other cyclists and motorists.
RIDERS MUST OBEY THE CALIFORNIA VEHICLE CODE. Those who don’'t may be cited and
removed from the ride. Riders must wear rider tags for SAG control, law enforcement, and safety.
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